
SANDWICHES

Cheese 
Cheese & Cucumber or Pickle
Cheese & Ham
Ham
Egg Mayo
Brie & Cranberry
Tuna Mayo
Coronation Chicken
BLT

Eat In
£5.00
£5.00
£5.20
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.20
£5.80
£5.80

Served from 11:30am Take Away
£4.20
£4.20
£4.40
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.40
£5.00
£5.00

BREAKFAST  

Breakfast Bap
Bacon Bap
Bacon & Egg Baguette
Bacon & Sausage Baguette
Sausage & Egg Baguette
Sausage Baguette
Egg Bap
Eggs on Toast (scrambled or fried)
Porridge 
Porridge with Seasonal Fruit Compote/  
                           Biscoff/Golden Syrup
Alternative milk (coconut, soya or oat)

Available unti l  11 :30am
£5.10
£4.10
£5.50
£5.80
£5.50
£4.80
£3.70
£4.60
£3.70
£4.50

  60p   

TOASTIES

Cheese & Onion
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Ham
Cheese & Bacon
Tuna Melt
Brie & Cranberry
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry
Vegan Cheese & Tomato

Eat In
£5.50
£5.50
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.50
£6.50
£6.00

Served from 11:30am Take Away
£4.70
£4.70
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.70
£5.70
£5.20

All sandwiches and toasties are offered on white,
brown or gluten free bread. 
Gluten free bread is an extra 60p
Eat in sandwiches & toasties include a salad garnish,
crisps and coleslaw.

JACKET POTATOES

Cheese
Beans
Cheese & Beans
Coleslaw
Tuna Mayo
Vegetable Curry
Coronation Chicken
Chilli

£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

Served from 11:30am

Jacket potatoes includes side salad.

Beans on toast
Toast and Butter
Toasted Tea Cake
Crumpets

£4.50
£2.70
£2.70
£2.60

Jam
Marmalade
Marmite

 80p
 80p
 80p

CHILDREN’S LUNCH BAG
Including a cheese or ham sandwich, crisps, a
piece of fruit & sweet treat with a 200ml soft
drink.

£5.50

BAKED GOODS AND PASTRIES
For today’s selection of homemade baked
goods & pastries, please see the counter.

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR FOR A LIST OF ALLERGENS PLEASE SPEAK TO A
MEMBER OF THE TEAM. 

No substitutes or changes accepted to the menu.

VAT charged at the applicable rate.

CREAM TEA
Homemade fruit scone served with clotted
cream, jam and a pot of tea or large americano.

£6.30

SEASONAL SPECIALS
Please refer to the blackboard for our 
seasonal offers.



COFFEE
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Extra Shot

Espresso

Regular
£2.00
£3.00
£2.80
£2.80

£1.00
Single
£1.80

Large
£2.50

£3.30
£3.30
£3.80

Double
£2.50

ICED DRINKS
Americano (with water)
Latte (with milk)
Peach Iced Tea

£2.50
£3.30
£2.80

TEA
Mug of Tea 
Pot of Tea for One 
Pot of Tea for Two 
Speciality Tea (Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green 
                                                                 or Fruit)
Speciality Pot of Tea for One 
Speciality Pot of Tea for Two 

£2.00
£2.40
£3.40
£2.40

£3.40
£4.40

Please note pots of tea are only available inside.

HOT CHOCOLATE & CHAI LATTE
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate with Cream &
                                                       Marshmallows
Spiced Chai Latte
Spiced or Vanilla Chai Latte

£3.50
£4.00

£3.30
£3.30

COLD DRINKS
Coca Cola 
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta
Fanta Sugar Free
Fanta Lemon
Fanta Fruit Twist
Dr Pepper
Rio
Sprite
Appletizer
Liptons Iced Tea
Folkington’s Various Flavours
Kingsdown Presse Various Flavours
Capri Suns
Fruit Shoots
Apple Juice
Orange juice
Strawberry Milk
Chocolate Milk 
Bottled Still Water
Bottled Sparking Water

£2.20
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.50
£1.50

Syrups
Alternative milk (coconut, soya or oat)

80p
60p

£1.70BABYCCINO


